VITROVEX® Protective shells
Protective shells for VITROVEX® spherical glass housings are available for impact
protection, stowing and ease of handling. They are made of LDPE (low-density
polyethylene) in bright orange colour and are neutrally buoyant. Protective shells are
offered in smooth or ribbed design.
Part number Previous part numbers Description
PHS-PE-17S PS-S-17, 790251, SR 432 17”, smooth orange
PHS-PE-17RO PS-RO-17, 790250, H432 17”, ribbed orange
PHS-PE-13RO PS-RO-13, 790270, SR330 13” ribbed orange
PHS-ABS-10RO PS-RO-10, NMS-OPT10-o 10” ribbed red
PHS-ABS-10RT PS-RT-10, NMS-OPT10-t 10” ribbed transparent
Each protective shell consists of two flanged halves secured by stainless steel bolts with
washers and self-locking nuts. Synthetic fiber pads between the glass sphere and the
shell absorb shock and retain the sphere in its position.
All fiber pads are square shaped